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Benjamin Charles Frazer Yates

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GIGAPRINT LTD

MORESKA LTD

SUSSEX AUTO GRAPHICS LTD
NUTJOB INDUSTRIES LTD
THREE SIXTY GROUP LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AIRPORT GRAPHICS LTD
HOVE SIGNS LTD
BRIGHTON STUDIOS LTD
STUDIO 360 LTD

AERIAL 360 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1975

Benjamin Charles Frazer Yates
BN43 5WB

Number

14987752
14801245
07248842
07078249
06008991

Number

09731335
09011209
06483699
05943155
05914929

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911503418

911503418

30 Brunswick Road
Shoreham By Sea
West Sussex
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/07/2023 Director
14/04/2023 Director
11/05/2010 Director
17/11/2009 Director
24/11/2006 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/08/2015 Director
25/04/2014 Director
25/01/2008 Director
21/09/2006 Director
23/08/2006 Director



